Change
Request
Date

31/05/2013

30/05/2013

22/05/2013

15/05/2013

15/05/2013
15/05/2013
15/05/2013

15/05/2013
15/05/2013

15/05/2013
15/05/2013

15/05/2013
15/05/2013

Document

Safe Aquisition of
Field Data in and
Around Water

Open Channel Flow
Measurement

Water Meter Data

Safe Aquisition of
Field Data in and
Around Water

Dissolved Oxygen

Recording

Open Channel Flow
Measurement

National Quality
Code Schema

Rainfall Recording
Soil Water Content

Recording

Turbidity Recording

Water Level
Recording

Water Meter Data
Water Temperature

Recording

Version
Before
Change

1.0

1.0

1.0

DRAFT

DRAFT
DRAFT
DRAFT

DRAFT
DRAFT

DRAFT
DRAFT

DRAFT
DRAFT

Friday, 31 May 2013

NEMS Document Control Register

Version
After
Change

1.1

1.1

1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0

Published
Month

June

June

June

June

June

June

June

June
June

June
June

June
June

Published
Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
2013

2013
2013

2013
2013

Change Request Summary

In topic 2.11.2 Sit-On Kayaks’, the following
bullet point was deleted:
» Waders shall not be worn whilst on a kayak.

The version number of the document was
updated from 1.0 to 1.1

In ‘The Standard’ topic, the value of the
Measurement Width was changed from + 5%
to + 0.5% and update the version of the
document from 1.0 to 1.1

In topic “1.1.2 Stationarity of Record’,
information relating to Water Level Recording
was deleted.

Version was kept at 1.0 because the
information was not incorrect; just irrelevant
to this particular standard.

Version 1.0 Published
Version 1.0 Published
Version 1.0 Published
Version 1.0 Published

Version 1.0 Published
Version 1.0 Published

Version 1.0 Published
Version 1.0 Published

Version 1.0 Published
Version 1.0 Published



