NEMS Document Control Register

Change Request Date	Document	Version Before Change	Version After Change	Published Month	Published Year	Change Request Summary
31/05/2013	Safe Aquisition of Field Data in and Around Water	1.0	1.1	June	2013	 In topic '2.11.2 Sit-On Kayaks', the following bullet point was deleted: Waders shall not be worn whilst on a kayak. The version number of the document was updated from 1.0 to 1.1
30/05/2013	Open Channel Flow Measurement	1.0	1.1	June	2013	In 'The Standard' topic, the value of the Measurement Width was changed from \pm 5% to \pm 0.5% and update the version of the document from 1.0 to 1.1
22/05/2013	Water Meter Data	1.0	1.0	June	2013	In topic '1.1.2 Stationarity of Record', information relating to Water Level Recording was deleted. Version was kept at 1.0 because the information was not incorrect; just irrelevant to this particular standard.
15/05/2013	Safe Aquisition of Field Data in and Around Water	DRAFT	1.0	June	2013	Version 1.0 Published
15/05/2013	Dissolved Oxygen Recording	DRAFT	1.0	June	2013	Version 1.0 Published
15/05/2013	Open Channel Flow Measurement	DRAFT	1.0	June	2013	Version 1.0 Published
15/05/2013	National Quality Code Schema	DRAFT	1.0	June	2013	Version 1.0 Published
15/05/2013	Rainfall Recording	DRAFT	1.0	June	2013	Version 1.0 Published
15/05/2013	Soil Water Content Recording	DRAFT	1.0	June	2013	Version 1.0 Published
15/05/2013	Turbidity Recording	DRAFT	1.0	June	2013	Version 1.0 Published
15/05/2013	Water Level Recording	DRAFT	1.0	June	2013	Version 1.0 Published
15/05/2013	Water Meter Data	DRAFT	1.0	June	2013	Version 1.0 Published
15/05/2013	Water Temperature Recording	DRAFT	1.0	June	2013	Version 1.0 Published